Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

Part 1 — Overall Feedback

Have you had contact with Regional Procurement staff over the past 12 months?

Yes 70.42%

No 29.58%

Feel free to
add a comment
to this...
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Based on your experience with Regional Procurement, how would you rate our overall level of
professionalism?
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

Part 2 — The Tender Process

Have you been involved in a Regional Procurement Tender Process?

No 15.79%
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How would you rate your overall experience with Regional Procurement during the Tender Process?
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How does Regional Procurement's Tender Process compare with those run by other providers?

Much better 17.72%

Slightly better 30.38%

About the same 41.77%

Slightly worse

Much worse

Unsure - 8.86%

I'm not
involved in 1.27%
this part of...
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

How would you rate any assistance we provided you?

24.05%

39.24%

30.38%

3.80%

2.53%
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. Excellent . Very good . Good - Satisfactory

8 roor . Unsure - I'...
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

Part 3 — Tender Details

How well do our documents describe the Tender requirements?

69.74%

30.26%

Invitation to
Tender

60.53%

38.16%

Specifications
1.32%

50.00%

47.37%
Tender
Schedules

2.63%

68.42%

30.26%

Conditions of

Tendering
1.32%

65.79%

34.21%

Tenderlink
Description
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

How helpful was our feedback to you after Tenders were evaluated?
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Which of the following Tendering platforms do you use?

Tenderlink 92.11%
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Part 4 — During the Contract Period

What role do you have in Regional Procurement contracts during the contract period?

Provide/
receive updated 35.16%
pricing

Provide
insurance 14.29%
records
Provide spend - 14.99%
reports
Respond to
contractual 12.09%
issues

I am not
involved in the 7.69%
contract stage
Other (plegse 16.48%
specify)
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

In relation to spend reports, how do our contract management fees compare with other procurement
companies you work with?

Lower
Higher 22.22%
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Part 5 — Customer Service

How would you rate your overall experience with Regional Procurement during the contract period?
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How would you rate assistance we have provided you?

17.07%

45.12%

23.17%

13.41%

1.22%
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- Paor . Unsure - I'... . We haven't ...
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

Part 7 — Regional Procurement Website

How well does our website provide the following?

21.35%

43.82%

List of new
Tender
opportunities

112%

12.36%

41.57%

Details on
existing
contracts
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12.36%

22.47%

34.83%

Details on our
staff and
services

25.84%

1.12%

15.73%

39.33%

A secure
portal to
access your...

19.10%

112%

12.36%
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Regional Procurement Annual Supplier Survey — Summary of 2024 Responses

Part 8 — We are keen to keep you informed.

We are always looking for ways to provide you with useful information. Where are you most likely to
look for updates on Regional Procurement Tenders, services and other news?

The Regional
Procurement
website

The quarterly
newsletter

Direct contact
with staff

Other:

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Page 8



